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Sdo abdedd dlo Qsoi: (27.10.2023) 

9,21,862 

11,30,2 10 

10,65, 121 
19,44,690 

50,61,883 

9,21,959 

11,32,285 

10,66,704 

19,57,577 

8,83,242 

eSO3 oSDdd dyo aon: (22.01.2024 ) 

50,78,525 

10,78,62 1 
9,90,619 

17,74,374 

47,26,856 

8,87, 162 

10,85,648 

9,95,69 1 
17,94,767 

47,63,268 

4 

245 

487 

369 

659 

251 

18,05,349 

504 

22,09,318 

20,56, 109 

1,760 97,90,499 
37,19,723 

18,09,372 

22,18,437 

373| 20,62,768 

656 37,53,000 

1,784| 98,43,577 
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92,09,917 ( J 28 QDJID `eIri). 
DO: 20.04.2023 daIIDT JOWF 38 WDIID 20DwrÑ-2023d bdODdO 

OS t bsOdO NO, 97,13,349 ( J 28 QDJID `eIi). 

97,90,499 ( D 28 QDIIyo asris). 

98,43,577 ( JeD 28 OD0Kgo degr). 
> ODO8: 27.10.2023 Og 22.01.20243 Ja e903OO iesFBoondoo, 

Total Additions 
(Form 6, 6a & 

Form 8-M) 
1,86,487 

Gender Ratio 
EP Ratio 

Health Paramneters Comparison 

Parameters 

Young Electors (18-19) 
PwD Electors 
Service Electors 
Overseas Electors 
Prospective Electors 

II 

Total Modifications 

III. 

/ 

(Form 8) 

47,960 

Draft Roll 
(As on 27-10-2023) 

Voter Helpline Mobile App 
1950 Voter Helpline 

934 
56.63 % 

73,702 

1. Web Portal-Voters.eci.gov.in 

25,973 

Total Deletions 
(Form 7 & Form 8 

1718 
2,019 

M) 
1,33,409 

29,616 

NVD theme of the year of 2024 

Net Addition 

(Form-6) 
53,078 

Final Roll 

(As on 22-01-2024) 

938 

56.93%o 
1,12,242 
25,768 
1,734 
2,098 

"Nothing like voting, I vote for sure" 

Assistant Comm1sSioner (Electir 
Bruhat Bangalore Mahanacar 
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ADEO 

31-B.B.M.P 

(CENTRAL) 

33 
B.B.M.P 

No 

(SOUTH) 

Assembly Constituency 

GRAND TOTAL 

162 Shivajinagar 
154 Rajarajeshwarinagar 438 

163 Shantinagar 

165 

164 Gandhinagar 

168 

169 

151 

157 32 
B.B.M.P 158 

156 

(NORTH) 159 

160 

161 

166 

167 

170 

171 

172 

173 

175 

150 

152 

153 34 
BANGALORE 155 

URBAN 174 

Name 

Rajajinagar 
Chamrajapet 
Chickpet 

Total 

K.R. Pura 

Mahalakshmi Layout 
Malleshwaram 
Hebbal 

Pulakeshinagar 
Sarvagnanagar 

C.V. RamannNagar 

Total 

Govindarajanagar 
Vijayanagar 
Basavanagudi 

Padmanabanagar 
B.T.M Layout 

Jayanagar 
Bommanahalli 

Total 

Yelahanka 

Byatarayanapura 

Yeshwanthapura 
Dasarahalli 

Mahadevapura 
176 Bangalore South 
177 Anekal 

Total 

Polling 
Station 

8,982 

192 

195 

219 

194 

217 

221 

1,676 

508 

276 

211 

285 

228 

337 

244 

2,089 

269 

284 

220 

279 

245 

210 

390 

1,897 

411 

441 

543 

419 

527 

598 

381 

3,320 

Electors as per now proposed publication of Rolls 
Draft Roll-2023 (27.10.2023) 

Male 

50,61,883 47,26,856 
2,51,757 

98,564 
1,13,279 

1,20,705 

1,04,499 

1,19,488 

1,13,57o 
9,21,862 
2,71,313 

1,48,750 
1,13,314 

1,47,199 

1,21,706 
1,85,818 

1,42,110 

1,41,973 
1,43,007 

1,05,804 

2,44,477 

10,65,121 

2,25,588 

2,65,070 
2,92,091 

Female 

2,43,967 
3,32,883 

2,36,829 

3,71,950 

97,481 

2,13,141 

1,10,416 
1,13,346 

11,30,210 10,78,621 

1,02,29 1 

1,52,663 1,43,482 

1,58,907 

1,13,759 

1,09,120 

1,18,290 1,14,098 

8,83,242 
2,49,344 
1,42,111 

1,13,292 
1,42,005 
1,20,415 

1,83,208 

1,28,246 

1,46,996 

1,37,472 
1,31,653 

1,04,63 1 
2,12,287 

9,90,619 

2,17,350 

2,48,130 
2,80,756 

2,14,202 
2,85,939 
3,34,155 

1,93,842 

19,44,690 17,74,374 

Others 

1,760 97,90,499 
4,88,667 8 

10 1,96,055 

52 

30 

12 

4 

19 

167 

40 

52 

39 

70 

245| 18,05,349 
5,20,824 

112 

487 

42 

170 

2 

24 

47 

14 

77 

122 

Total 

82 

75 

2,23,747 

116 

2,34,081 

102 

2,06,802 

2,33,288 
2,22,709 

2,90,901 

2,26,613 
2,89,256 
2,42,160 

3,69,096 
2,70,468 

22,09,318 

2,96,187 

70 4,56,834 

3,06,073 

369 20,56,109 

2,32,390 

2,79,469 

2,74,707 
2,10,449 

4,43,015 

5,13,322 
5,72,929 

4,58,244 

6,18,938 

7,06,207 

85 4,07,068 

659 37,19,723 

2I.24 
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ADEO 

31-B.B.M.P 

(CENTRAL) 

32 
B.B.M.P 

(NORTH) 

33 
B.B.M.P 

(SOUTH) 

No 

GRAND TOTAL 

162 Shivajinagar 

164 

163 Shantinagar 

154 Rajarajeshwarinagar 438 

168 

165 Rajajinagar 

151 

156 

157 

169 Chickpet 

158 

159 

160 

161 

166 

167 

170 

171 

172 

Assembly Constitucncy 

173 

150 

152 

174 

Gandhinagar 

176 

Name 

177 

Chamrajapet 

Total 
K.R. Pura 

Mahalakshmi Layout 
Malleshwaram 

Hebbal 

Pulakeshinagar 

Sarvagnanagar 

C.V. RamannNagar 

Total 

Govindarajanagar 
Vijayanagar 

175 Bommanahalli 

Basavanagudi 

Padmanabanagar 

B.T.M Layout 

Jayanagar 

Total 

153 Yeshwanthapura 
34 

BANGALORE 155 

URBAN 

Yelahanka 

Byatarayanapura 

Dasarahalli 

Mahadevapura 

Bangalore South 

Anekal 

Total 

Polling 
Station 

8,982 

192 

195 

219 

194 

217 

221 

1,676 
508 

276 

211 

285 

228 

337 

244 

2,089 
269 

284 

220 

279 

245 

210 

390 

1,897 

411 

441 

543 

419 

527 

550 

598 

3,320 

Androld 

Electors as per now propOscd publication of Rolls 
Final Roll-2023 (22.01.202 4) 

Male Female 

50,78,525 47,63,268 
238,344 252,644 

97,871 

114,112 

118,207 
104,259 

119,988 

114,878 

9,21,959 
2,72,888 

1,48,730 

1,13,354 

1,47,110 

1,23,786 

1,87,390 

1,39,027 
11,32,285 

1,53,162 

1,58,599 

1,17,957 

1,42,972 

1,42,623 

1,05,480 

2,45,911 

10,66,704 
2,26,311 

2,65,109 

2,93,865 

2,43,729 

3,36,925 
3,76,9 12 

2,14,726 

97,428 
111,547 

111,728 
102,22 1l 
114,999 

110,895 

8,87,162 
2,51,800 

1,42,488 
1,13,456 

1,42,399 

1,23,154 

1,85,686 

1,26,665 

10,85,648 
1,44,500 

1,47,254 

1,14,032 
1,38,994 

1,31,778 

1,04,875 
2,14,258 

9,95,691 

2,19,473 
2,48,878 

2,84,129 
2,14,734 

2,90,770 

3,40,188 

1,96,595 

19,57,577 17,94,767 

Others 

1,784 
8 

10 

55 

31 

13 

42 

251 

167 

43 

7 

50 

47 

73 

174 

2 

24 

47 

14 

70 

77 

8 

122 

76 

114 

[otal 

101 

98,43,577 

85 

491,06 
195,309 

117 2,65,809 

504| 22,18,437 
42 2,97,704 

225,7 14 

229,966 

206,493 

235,029 

225,792 

18,09,372 
5,24,85S 

2,91,261 

2,26,8 17 
2,89,559 

2,46,987 

3,73,149 

373 20,62,768 

3,06,027 

2,31,991 

2,81,990 
2,74,448 

2,10,369 

4,60,239 

4,45,86l 

5,14,109 

5,78,075 

4,58,539 

6,27,809 

7,17,20I 

4,11,406 

656 37,53,000 

Assistant Cotnrissioner (Msetin 
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